
Varsity Place Time Bus Leave Time
Aug. 12 @ Bear River 7:00 PM
Aug. 19 Mtn. View 7:00 PM

Aug. 27
@ Pocatello 
(Maddison HS) 2:00 PM

Sep. 2 @ Green Canyon 7:00 PM
Sep. 9 Manti 7:00 PM

Sep. 16 @ Juan DIego 7:00 PM
Sep. 23 @ Ben Lomond 7:00 PM
Sep. 30 Grantsville 7:00 PM

Oct. 6 Ogden 7:00 PM
Oct. 12 @ Union 7:00 PM

Junior Varsity
Aug. 11 No Game
Aug. 18 3:30 PM
Aug. 25 @Ridgeline 3:30 PM

Sep. 1 Green Canyon 3:30 PM
Sep. 8 @ Manti 3:30 PM

Sep. 15 Juan Diego 3:30 PM
Sep. 22 Ben Lomond 3:30 PM
Sep. 29 @ Grantsville 3:30 PM

Oct. 5 @ Ogden 3:30 PM
Oct. 11 Union 3:30 PM

Freshmen
Aug. 11 No Game
Aug. 18 Mtn. View 5:30 PM
Aug. 25 @Ridgeline 5:30 PM

Sep. 1 Green Canyon 5:30 PM
Sep. 8 @ Manti 5:30 PM

Sep. 15 Juan Diego 5:30 PM
Sep. 22 Ben Lomond 5:30 PM
Sep. 29 @ Grantsville 5:30 PM

Oct. 5 @ Ogden 5:30 PM
Oct. 11 Union 5:30 PM


